Montrose School District
03/08/2019 1:08 PM

Vendor Nane

Checki ng 1
Checki ng 1 Fund:
A- OX VEELDI NG SUPPLY CO, | NC.

A- OX VEELDI NG SUPPLY CO, | NC.
ADDY DI SPCSAL & RECYCLI NG
ANDERSON PUBLI CATI ONS
CENTURY BUSI NESS LEASI NG, | NC
CI TY OF MONTROSE
CCLDVAN, VENDY

FLEET SERVI CES

GOLDEN WEST TECHNOLOG ES, | NC
GORDON, EM LY

HEI MAN FI RE EQUI PMENT

J. WPEPPER & SON | NC.

JOSTENS

KLAUDT, PAUL

M D AMERI CA ENERGY

MONTROSE GAS PLUS

MONTROSE SCHOOL
OVERHEAD DOOR, | NC
RAMKCTA

SASD

SDASBO

SDHSAA

SDI AAA

SOUTHEASTERN ELECTRI C COOPERATI VE,
I'NC

SWER LAWFIRM PROF. LLC

ZAPP HARDWARE

Checki ng 1 Fund:

Board Report - For Board
Unposted; Batch Description MARCH 2019 BD MTG INVOICES

I nvoi ce Descri ption Amount
10 GENERAL FUND
1065358 ARGON/ RENTAL 111. 69
211876 CYLI NDER RENTAL 92. 05
Vendor Total :
022819 GARBAGE 270. 00
Vendor Total :
83895 ADVERTI SI NG 211.94
Vendor Total :
460401 COPI ERS/ OVERAGES 506. 84
Vendor Total :
022719 WATER/ SEVER 231.00
Vendor Total :
030619 TI CKET TAKI NG 60. 00
Vendor Total :
022819 FUEL 283.04
Vendor Total :
13070705 PHONE/ | NTERNET 240. 07
Vendor Total :
030119 M LEAGE 4.20
Vendor Total :
16251 | NSPECTI ON 152. 00
Vendor Total :
3604039 MJSI C 42.00
Vendor Total :
724355 MEDALS 40. 60
Vendor Total :
030419 SHOVEL 24.48
Vendor Total :
384087807 HEAT 2,611.77
Vendor Total :
022819 FUEL 257.50
Vendor Total :
030719 REI MBURSE | MPREST 295.70
Vendor Total :
0324740 SHOP DOOR 234.69
Vendor Total :
100503 TRAVEL 192. 00
Vendor Total :
18370 BANQUET 60. 00
Vendor Total :
030719 CONFERENCE/ DUES 125. 00
Vendor Total :
3206 RULE BOCK 6. 00
Vendor Total :
022619 AD CONFERENCE 180. 00
Vendor Total :
030119 ELECTRICI TY 4, 663. 64
Vendor Total :
11977 PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES 157. 50
Vendor Total :
6459 MAI NTENANCE 17.58
Vendor Total :
Fund Total :

21 CAPI TAL QUTLAY FUND
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Montrose School District
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Vendor Nane

CENTURY BUSI NESS LEASI NG

ORLAND COLONY
TESSIER S | NC.

TESSIER S | NC.
TESSIER S | NC.

Checki ng 1
CARSRUD, VI CKI

CENTURY BUSI NESS LEASI NG
GOCDCARE LLC

LI FESCAPE

MCI

MONTROSE GAS PLUS
MONTROSE SCHOOL

UNI VERSAL PEDI ATRI CS- UPSI
UNI VERSAL PEDI ATRI CS- UPSI

UNI VERSAL PEDI ATRI CS- UPSI
UNI VERSAL PEDI ATRI CS- UPSI

Checki ng 1
MONTROSE SCHOOL

Checki ng 1

DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,
DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,
DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,
DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL,

EARTHGRAI NS  COVPANY
HI LLYARD/ S| OUX FALLS

US FOODS - SI QUX FALLS
US FOODS - SI QUX FALLS
US FOODS - SI QUX FALLS
US FOODS - SI QUX FALLS
US FOODS - SI QUX FALLS

I'NC

Fund:

I NC

Fund:

Fund:

INC
INC
INC
INC

Board Report - For Board

Unposted; Batch Description MARCH 2019 BD MTG INVOICES

I nvoi ce
460401

022619
36168

36185
36342

Descri ption

CCPI ERS/ OVERAGES

LEASE

GYM HEATER

SHOP HEATER
GAS LEAK I N GYM

22 SPECI AL EDUCATI ON FUND

030719

460401

13985

021119

030119

022819

030719

23381

23424

23469
23512

M LEACE

COPI ERS/ OVERAGES

PURCHASED SERVI CES

PROF SERVI CES

TELEPHONE

FUEL

REI MBURSE | MPREST

PROF SERVI CES

PROF SERVI CES

PROF SERVI CES
PROF SERVI CES

28 JONES ESTATE MONI ES

030719

REI MBURSE | MPREST

51 FOOD SERVI CE FUND

5257985
5258042
5258098
5258155

54302427213

603347573

5164598
5164599
5290834
5422739
5557117

FOOD PURCHASESS
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES

FOOD PURCHASES

SUPPLI ES

FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES
FOOD PURCHASES

Anmount
389.
Vendor Total :
900.
Vendor Total :
343.
903.
523.
Vendor Total :

Fund Total :

264.

Vendor Total :
506.

Vendor Total :
3, 320.

Vendor Total :
6, 191.

Vendor Total :
44.

Vendor Total :
239.

Vendor Total :
93.

Vendor Total :
387.

1, 537.

1, 437.

287.

Vendor Total :

Fund Tot al :

74.
Vendor Total :

Fund Tot al :

125.
117.
100.
101.
Vendor Total :
20.
Vendor Total :
149.
Vendor Total :
723.
24.
428.
823.
585.
Vendor Total :

Fund Total :

Checki ng Account Total:
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